
"V"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Camillis Arianna (11/835) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colasante Sebastien (11/696) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Federico (11/708) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Auriti Simone (11/1137) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarini Andrea (11/792) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Camillis Arianna 11/835 6 14 2,33

Colasante Sebastien 11/696 6 13 2,17

Di Pietro Federico 11/708 6 11 1,83

Auriti Simone 11/1137 2 5 2,50

Chiarini Andrea 11/792 4 5 1,25

I Disaggiati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ramundo Emilio (11/202) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelucci Giuseppe (11/231) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotellessa Giovanni (11/286) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Campli Donato (11/409) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maio Maddalena (11/195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiano Galileo  (11/309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramundo Emilio 11/202 6 10 1,67

Angelucci Giuseppe 11/231 6 6 1,00

Cotellessa Giovanni 11/286 6 6 1,00

Di Campli Donato 11/409 6 2 0,33

Di Maio Maddalena 11/195 0 0 0,00

Troiano Galileo 11/309 0 0 0,00

Bull' Eye Dart Master

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aquilano Tommaso (11/825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cremone Federico (11/757) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sario Nicola (11/3390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granata Daniele (11/718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puca Flavio (11/666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aquilano Tommaso 11/825 0 0 0,00

Cremone Federico 11/757 0 0 0,00

Di Sario Nicola 11/3390 0 0 0,00

Granata Daniele 11/718 0 0 0,00

Marcone Federico 11/800 0 0 0,00

Puca Flavio 11/666 0 0 0,00

Starshop

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Liberatoscioli Antonio (11/702) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Naccio Melina (11/758) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bosis Javier (11/673) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giampietro Fabio (11/749) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giandomenico Mirko (11/725) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liberatoscioli Antonio 11/702 6 12 2,00

Di Naccio Melina 11/758 6 11 1,83

De Bosis Javier 11/673 6 10 1,67

Giampietro Fabio 11/749 3 6 2,00

Giandomenico Mirko 11/725 3 5 1,67

Cavallucci Cristian 11/698 0 0 0,00



Tutto Un Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Liberati Andrea (11/911) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruano Michele (11/734) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'onofrio Romano (11/675) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liberati Enrico (11/991) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Naccio Ismaele Anthony (11/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Tullio Stefano (11/781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giandomenico Pierluigi (11/676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappacosta Davide (11/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iuliani Leonardo (11/661) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liberati Andrea 11/911 6 9 1,50

Ruano Michele 11/734 6 8 1,33

D'onofrio Romano 11/675 4 6 1,50

Liberati Enrico 11/991 6 5 0,83

Di Naccio Ismaele 11/709 0 0 0,00

Di Tullio Stefano 11/781 0 0 0,00

Giandomenico Pierluigi 11/676 0 0 0,00

Zappacosta Davide 11/733 0 0 0,00

Iuliani Leonardo 11/661 2 0 0,00


